
The following applicants are selected for second round of admission into FYUGP B.Sc- IT 1st Semester. The admission will be held on 26, 27 and 28 June, 2024. The selection has been made on the basis of preference given by the applicants. 

SL NO. 

1 

2 

NB: The applicants listed in First Merit list are not included in Second Merit list. Those will be offered admission in spot admission if seats remain vacant. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

The selected applicants have to ACCEPT the offer by going to SAMARTH portal. The cut off marks for BSc IT is 43.2 % (overall). 
The applicants must come to College on the date of admission for verification of original documents and payment of fees (in cash/payment by using QR code/Bank transfer) 

REG NO 

240072881 
240018616 

Admission Notice: 24/06/2024 
BSc- IT 2nd Merit List (Session 2024-2025) 

240068499 
240002372 
240029424 
240064703 
240057619 

FORM NO 

84552569 
84566321 

84545147 
84351475 
84319416 
84121773 
84500842 

NAME 

Debashish Das 
Hemen Lahkar 

Vibek Kashyap 
Raj Kumar Sharma 
Gunjan Kalita 
Rupam Choudhury 
Himarun Deka 
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GENDER PREFERENCE 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

CRITERIA 

BEST 5 

BEST 5 

BEST 5 

BEST 5 

BEST 5 

BEST 5 

BEST 5 

MERIT 

Principal 

SCORE 

65.2 

Picbel 
LC. Bhel Colege 

Mlgon, Guvehat-11 

64 

62.4 

57.2 

50.2 

(Dr Amarendra Kalita) 

45.6 

43.2 

24l6124 
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